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Rover (Classic)

Division Callsign Score Year
Atlantic K8GP 827,372 1999
Central NOUM 269,712 2003
Dakota NOHJZ 321,180 1993
Delta N6NB 154,440 2013
Great Lakes AB4CR 143,606 1997
Hudson NR1L 1,252,440 1993
Midwest NAOIA 141,526 2002
New England KA1QAS 1,277,860 1993
Northwestern N7WLO 370,804 2004
Pacific W6XD 1,180,674 2006
Roanoke N3IQ 1,391,942 1999
Rocky Mountain NOLRJ 53,362 1994
Southeastern N2CEl 101,707 2013
Southwestern N6NB 591,300 2010
West Gulf N6NB 2,202,200 2005
Canada VE7DXG 68,904 2005
| Limited Rover

Division Callsign Score Year
Atlantic KC2QZF 28,842 2010
Central ACORA 97,635 2015
Dakota KFOQ 4,176 2011
Delta WA4JA 3,634 2012
Great Lakes W8ISS 264 2013
Hudson N2ZBH 15,972 2015
Midwest ACORA 36,270 2014
New England WALT 880 2013
Northwestern WWT7D 40,896 2015
Pacific Kleuzv 113,544 2009
Roanoke K4GUN 26,634 2010
Rocky Mountain ABOYM 12,814 2012
Southeastern KO4MA 13,776 2009
Southwestern KK6MC 12,920 2012
West Gulf WK5F 22,750 2012
Canada VE7JH 7,744 2015

Unlimited Rover




Division
Atlantic
Central
Dakota

Delta

Great Lakes
Hudson
Midwest

New England
Northwestern
Pacific
Roanoke
Rocky Mountain
Southeastern
Southwestern
West Gulf
Canada

Callsign
K1DS

K9JK
KCOP
WD5DJW
(none)
(none)
KCOSKM
KJ1K
KB7DQH
WG6YLZ
(none)
KROVER
(none)
KE6HPZ
AE5BN
(none)

Score
85,373
10,304

4,958
9

19,323
9,682
17,064
395,760

24,327

189,837
129,008

Year
2015
2009
2011
2015

2015
2013
2008
2009

2010

2011
2009
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